34051 PRACTIQUES EXTERNES - GRAU HISTORIA

CURS 2018/19
Orden  |TitulacEstat  Cognoms  |Nom |NotaMitjzCrédits supelautopracticum |
1 1005 Admesa BELTRAN PORCEL EDUARDO 3,07 180
2| 1005 Admesa BELLES BLASCO VICTOR 2,87 186
3/ 1005 Admesa TORREJON MARTINEZ MARIA TERESA 2,3 180
4| 1005|Admesa PASCUAL MONFORT CRISTIAN 2,2 180
5 1005 Admesa GARCIA CUNAT IMMACULADA 1,97 204
6/ 1005 Admesa MEJIAS NABAS IGNACIO 1,97 180
7/ 1005 Admesa MOTA DAZA JULIAN 1,97 180
8| 1005 Admesa PUIG GARCIA CRISTINA ISABEL 1,91 210
8erasmus | 1005 Admesa FUSTER SERRANO AURORA 1,9 180
9/ 1005 Admesa DOMENECH PEREZ MONTSERRAT 1,89 162
9erasmus = 1005 Admesa ARMERO HERNANDEZ SARA 1,77 180
10, 1005 Admesa OLUCHA PALLARES LAURA 1,69 174
11 1005 Admesa HIDALGO PORTILLO MARIA 1,6 180
12/ 1005 Admesa BADENES PLACENCIA SERGIO 1,57 180
13 1005 Admesa ROMO MONTEALEGRE AMPARO 1,53 216
14, 1005 Admesa GARCIA CAMPILLO ALBA 1,48 174
15 1005 Admesa TAMARIT FERRANDO FRANCESC VICENT 1,46 210
16, 1005 Admesa SAEZ BLESA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1,42 156
16erasmus| 1005 Admesa MEDINA FERRER CRISTIAN 1,41 174
17 1005 Admesa ROLDAN ALIAGA ANDREA 1,36 234
18 1005 Admesa BELTRAN MANJON NESTOR 1,34 174
19 1005 Admesa MIRANDA MILLA VICTOR ISIDORO 1,33 180
19 bis 1005 Admesa CLAVELL BELTRAN CRISTINA 1,26 228
21/ 1005 Admesa GUTIERREZ MIRALLES JERONIMO 1,25 168
22| 1005 Admesa FERNANDEZ HIDALGO MONICA 1,21 204
23| 1005 Admesa GARCIA CANAS MICHAEL 1,21 174
24| 1005 Admesa BERNAT ROS SERGIO 1,2 180
25 1005 Admesa LOPEZ DE MOTA GRACIA LAURA 1,19 222
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CREMADES CALABUIG
DIAZ SERRA
PAINO VALIENTE

TIRADO JUANUIX
SEGOVIA EGIDO
RAMIREZ GRANERO
CIVERA MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ FONS
PEDRO DOMENECH
BADENES GARCIA
BLANCO PERIS
LOZANO JIMENEZ
NAJAR FRANCES
CUTILLAS CALERO
GARRIDO GIMENEZ
VICENT CLEMENTE
RAMOS SANCHEZ
GARCIA HERNANDEZ
MARQUES FAS
HERNANDEZ GARCIA
GARCIA GARCIA
MANEZ RAMOS
MARTINEZ GOMEZ
GOMEZ ZARAGOZA
GOMEZ MORILLAS
CHISVERT CUTILLAS
PARDO MARTI

CURS 2018/19

CLARA
RAUL
SILVIA

JUDITH
ALEJANDRO
OSCAR

IVAN

PAULA
ALEJANDRO
NURIA

ANA BELEN

JOSE MARIA
CARLES

ISABEL

ALVARO

JULIO FERNANDO
MIGUEL

ANA MARIA
JORGE

NACHO

AIDA

PELAYO ANDREU
MARTA

SARA

JAVIER

MARIA DEL CARMEN
ANDREA

1,19
1,15
1,11

2,93
2,33
2,17
1,97
1,93
1,91
1,77

1,7
1,63
1,57
1,43

1,4
1,39
1,38
1,32

1,3
1,25
1,24
1,21
1,19
1,18
1,17
1,11
1,11

162
204
162

180 Sl
216 SI
180 Sl
174 Sl
180 /Sl
192 SI
180 /Sl
162 SI
180 Sl
180 SI
180 /Sl
180 SI
186 Sl
180 SI
210/SI
180 SI
168 /Sl
150 SI
174 Sl
162 SI
204 /sl
174 SI
168 /Sl
168 SI



34051 PRACTIQUES EXTERNES - GRAU HISTORIA
CURS 2018/19

51

1005

Admesa

NUNEZ PEREZ

JOSE RICARDO

240

Ha finalizado estudios




